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Number of Top Times: 50
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Girls Open 5000m Run
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17:48.01
17:51.95
17:54.53
18:03.31
18:04.42
18:05.30
18:06.56
18:07.81
18:12.00
18:12.45
18:12.58
18:13.24
18:15.02
18:16.90
18:17.32
18:18.64
18:22.52
18:24.53
18:24.89
18:26.94
18:29.13
18:29.35
18:32.73
18:32.81
18:35.40
18:37.80
18:38.53
18:38.88
18:39.11
18:40.07
18:40.31
18:40.70
18:40.83
18:41.28
18:41.38
18:41.70
18:41.80
18:42.69
18:43.01
18:43.13
18:44.20
18:45.38
18:46.33
18:46.90
18:47.35
18:48.30
18:49.05
18:50.01
18:50.13
18:50.29
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Individual Top Marks
Name AgelYr
Sarah Disanza HIGH POINT
Eve Glasergreen NORTH HUNTER
Mackenzie Barry MENDHAM
Megan Curham VILLA WALSH
Colette Richter MOUNTAIN LAKE
Brennan Sharkey WEST MORRIS
Sierra Castaneda WEST MORRIS
Samantha Jones RANDOLPH
Elizabeth Lansing RANDOLPH
Elena DiMarcello NORTH HUNTER
Josette Norris TENAFLY
Marisa Ruskan BRIDGEWATER
Abby Loveys RANDOLPH
Carole Harsch RANDOLPH
Tara Hanley CHATHAM
Abby Seel MENDHAM
Nisa Cicitta VOORHEES
Emily Bushey VERNON
Lauren Sapone RED BANK REG
Lisa Grohn SOMERVILLE
Ariana North NORTHERN HIGI
Reagan Kolakowski MENDHAM
Shelby Piccinic COLONIA

Crystal Ortiz
Kristen Landry
Catherine Pagano
Madison Brand
Ally Schlosser
Anna Campbell
Hope Tiboni
Angela Kearsley
Margaret Thomson
Claudia Disomma
Alexandra Christian
Caitlin Glynn

Anna George
Sarah Masukewicz
Colleen Megerle
Olivia Viparina
Caitlin Haggard
Liz Wellman

Anna DiMarcello
Kathleen Shay
Lucy Jeffs

Paige Petty
Abigail Post

Julia Guerra
Catherine Giuseffi
Clarissa Modde
Claire Jones

HUDSON CATHC
MOUNTAIN LAKE
RIDGEWOOD
MIDDLETOWN S
PARSIPPANY
POPE JOHN
MENDHAM
NORTH HUNTER
RANDOLPH
SPARTA
MOUNT OLIVE
UNION CATHOL
MONTVILLE
MOUNT OLIVE
COLTS NECKH
ROXBURY
RIDGE
RANDOLPH
NORTH HUNTER
MIDDLETOWN S
MENDHAM
BERNARDS
POPE JOHN
INDIAN HILLS
RIDGE
VOORHEES
RIDGE

10/16/12
9/20/14
10/22/13
10/16/12
11/10/12
10/29/13
10/27/15
10/30/10
10/29/13
11/5/16
11/10/12
11/10/12
10/25/16
10/29/13
10/30/10
11/10/12
11/10/12
10/16/12
11/7/15
11/10/12
11/10/12
10/23/12
11/5/16
11/8/14
10/30/10
11/10/12
11/5/16
10/27/15
11/5/16
10/28/14
11/5/16
10/29/13
10/16/12
11/10/12
11/8/14
10/9/15
10/29/13
11/5/16
10/28/14
11/5/16
10/29/13
11/5/16
11/5/16
10/25/16
11/8/14
11/5/16
11/10/12
11/5/16
11/10/12
11/5/16

NJAC XC Championships

Bernie Magee Class Meet

NJAC Championships

NJAC XC Championships

State Sectionals North 1

Morris County Cross Country Championsh
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
State Sectionals North 1

State Sectionals North 2

Morris County Cross Country Championsh
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
State Sectionals North 2

State Sectionals North 2

NJAC XC Championships

State Sectionals North 2

State Sectionals North 2

State Sectionals North 1

Morris County Cross Country Championsh
North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
NJCTC Cross Country Championships
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
State Sectionals North 1

North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
NJCTC Cross Country Championships
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
NJAC XC Championships

State Sectionals North 1

NJCTC Cross Country Championships
Greystone Invitational

Morris County Cross Country Championsh
North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
Morris County Cross Country Championsh
StateSectionals North 2

NJCTC Cross Country Championships
State Sectionals North 1

North 2 State Cross Country Sectional
State Sectionals North 2

North 2 State Cross Country Sectional



